Soups

Pancake soup

Bacon dumpling soup
Liver dumpling soup

Goulash soup

Salads

Mixed salad

Salad bowl
with bacon-cheese strips
and croutons

Fitness plate — baked chicken fillet pieces
served with salads of the season,
fruit sets and pumpkin seed oi

Sports’ salad - grilled turkey strips
served with mixed salads
and balsamico dressing and croutons

Summer hit - pieces of battered fish fillet
served with fresh salad and tartare sauce

Menu

4.40

4.90

4.90

5.40

6.20

7.90

13.90

13.90

13.90

Main dishes

Rump steak
with herb butter, mixed vegetables
and roast potatoes

Onion roast Beef
with baked potato edges and bacon beans

Mixed grill plate
with french fries and various vegetables

Cordon bleu
with cranberry marmalade and salad plate

Vienesse escalope (pork)
with french fries

Snowstar plate - Turkey steak
served with mixed vegetables and
cones croquettes

Home-made-toast - Pork steak on toast
with grilled tomatos
garnished with bacon and cocktail sauce

Meatloaf
with fried egg and roast potatoes

Spaghetti ,Bolognaise®
served with green salad

Vegetarian

Spinach spaetzle
in gorgonzola cream sauce
gratinated with cheese

Spaghetti ,Napoli“
served with green salad

Walser cheese quiche
garnished with salad

€ 19.70

€ 19.50
€ 18.80
€ 15.00
€ 13.50

€ 14.50
€ 12.80

€ 9.50

€ 990

€ 11.50

€ 940

€ 10.70

%



Afternoon’s menu

All soups and salads

Home-made-toast - Pork steak on toast
with grilled tomatos

garnished with bacon and cocktail sauce

Vienesse escalope (pork)
with french fries

Curried sausage
with french fries

Meatloaf
with potatoe salad

Walser cheese quiche
garnished with salad

2 spicy Pork sausages
with sauerkraut, mustard and bread

2 spicy Pork sausages
with mustard and bread

2 sausages
with mustard and bread

1 Paar Wiirstel
mit Pommes-frites

1 port. french fries
with ketchup or mayonnaise

Ham and cheese toast
with salad garnish

2 spicy smoked sausages
with bread

Sausage-cheese-salad
Sausage salad

Cheese salad

12.80

13.50

9.50

790

10.70

8.10

7.10

4.50

7.10

5.20

7.30

4.40

8.40

8.40

8.40

Kids’ menu

Crumbed slices of Chicken
with french fries

Kids’ Vienesse escalope
with french fries

Kids’ Spaghetti ,Napoli“

2 sausages
with french fries

1 port. french fries
with ketchup or mayonnaise

Bambini french fries

Dessert
Home-made cake or strudel

Home-made cake or strudel
with whip cream

Home-made strudel

with vanilla sauce or vanilla ice cream

€ 720
€ 720

€ 6.10

€ 710
€ 5.20

€ 4.00

€ 450

€ 5.50

€ 6.70

%



