Menu

Soups			Main dishes		
Pancake soup	€	4.40	Rump steak with herb butter, mixed vegetables	€ 19.70)
Bacon dumpling soup	€	4.90	and roast potatoes		
Liver dumpling soup	€	4.90	Onion roast Beef with baked potato edges and bacon beans	€ 19.50)
Goulash soup	€	5.40	Mixed grill plate	€ 18.80	כ
C-1-1-			with french fries and various vegetables		
Salads			Cordon bleu	€ 15.00)
Mixed salad	€	6.20	with cranberry marmalade and salad plate		
Salad bowl with bacon-cheese strips	€	7.90	Vienesse escalope (pork) with french fries	€ 13.50)
and croutons			Snowstar plate - Turkey steak	€ 14.50)
Fitness plate – baked chicken fillet pieces served with salads of the season, fruit sets and pumpkin seed oi Sports' salad – grilled turkey strips served with mixed salads and balsamico dressing and croutons Summer hit – pieces of battered fish fillet served with fresh salad and tartare sauce	€	3.90	served with mixed vegetables and cones croquettes		
		13.90 13.90	Home-made-toast - Pork steak on toast with grilled tomatos	€ 12.80)
	€		garnished with bacon and cocktail sauce		
			Meatloaf	€ 9.50)
	€		with fried egg and roast potatoes		
			Spaghetti "Bolognaise" served with green salad	€ 9.90)
			Vegetarian		
			Spinach spaetzle in gorgonzola cream sauce gratinated with cheese	€ 11.50)
				6 6 6	•
			Spaghetti "Napoli" served with green salad	€ 9.40)
			Walser cheese quiche garnished with salad	€ 10.70)

Afternoon's menu

All soups and salads	
Home-made-toast - Pork steak on toast with grilled tomatos garnished with bacon and cocktail sauce	€ 12.80
Vienesse escalope (pork) with french fries	€ 13.50
Curried sausage with french fries	€ 9.50
Meatloaf with potatoe salad	€ 7.90
Walser cheese quiche garnished with salad	€ 10.70
2 spicy Pork sausages with sauerkraut, mustard and bread	€ 8.10
2 spicy Pork sausages with mustard and bread	€ 7.10
2 sausages with mustard and bread	€ 4.50
1 Paar Würstel mit Pommes-frites	€ 7.10
1 port. french fries with ketchup or mayonnaise	€ 5.20
Ham and cheese toast with salad garnish	€ 7.30
2 spicy smoked sausages with bread	€ 4.40
Sausage-cheese-salad	€ 8.40
Sausage salad	€ 8.40
Cheese salad	€ 8.40

Kids' menu

Crumbed slices of Chicken with french fries	€	7.20
Kids' Vienesse escalope with french fries	€	7.20
Kids' Spaghetti "Napoli"	€	6.10
2 sausages with french fries	€	7.10
1 port. french fries with ketchup or mayonnaise	€	5.20
Bambini french fries	€	4.00
Dessert		
Home-made cake or strudel	€	4.50
Home-made cake or strudel Home-made cake or strudel with whip cream		5.50
Home-made cake or strudel		
Home-made cake or strudel with whip cream Home-made strudel	€	5.50
Home-made cake or strudel with whip cream Home-made strudel	€	5.50
Home-made cake or strudel with whip cream Home-made strudel	€	5.50
Home-made cake or strudel with whip cream Home-made strudel	€	5.50
Home-made cake or strudel with whip cream Home-made strudel	€	5.50

